

Contact: Jidana James Inscape Publishing 763-765-2263 media@inscapepublishing.com www.everythingdisc.com

## Inscape Publishing Launches *Everything DiSC<sup>®</sup> Workplace*™

Combines Online Assessment, Classroom Facilitation, and Access to Unlimited Follow-Up Reports to Create a Personalized Workplace Development Training Experience

MINNEAPOLIS, July 8, 2009 — Inscape Publishing, a leading provider of assessment-driven classroom learning solutions, has launched *Everything DiSC® Workplace*<sup>TM</sup>. Designed to be used with everyone in an organization, regardless of title or role, *Everything DiSC Workplace* offers the most in-depth, easily customizable DiSC®-based workplace-development training solution on the market.

Everything DiSC Workplace improves the quality of the workplace, one relationship at a time. Through the use of a research-validated online assessment, engaging classroom facilitation, contemporary video, a 20-page personalized report, and access to unlimited follow-up reports, Everything DiSC Workplace allows participants to understand and appreciate their own workplace styles, as well as the styles of their coworkers. The result is more effective and productive working relationships.

"Our research shows that 'getting along with co-workers' is one of the top three areas that employees believe will improve their effectiveness at work," said Jeff Sugerman, CEO of Inscape Publishing. "Everything DiSC Workplace takes collaborative skills to a new level."

Everything DiSC Workplace is the third program in the Everything DiSC Application Library. Launched in 2007, the Everything DiSC Application Library programs feature personalized reports, customizable facilitation with engaging video, and access to unlimited follow-up reports. Other programs include Everything DiSC Sales and Everything DiSC Management. For more information, or to try a free Everything DiSC Workplace Profile, contact Jidana James (jjames@inscapepublishing.com or 763-765-2263), or go to www.everythingdisc.com.

vox 763.765.2222 fax 763.765.2277

Inscape Publishing 6465 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 800 Minneapolis, MN 55426

## **About Inscape Publishing**

Inscape Publishing, Inc., headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota, is a leading developer and provider of content-rich, technology-enabled corporate training solutions that develop employee interpersonal skills such as sales, leadership, teamwork, communications and time management. With a global network of over 2,000 distributors, Inscape's solution-focused products have been used in thousands of organizations of all sizes, including major government agencies, and Fortune 500 companies. Every year, more than a million people worldwide learn how to work more effectively with others, using Inscape products. Inscape products have been translated into 25 different languages and are used in 50 countries.

###